The Secret Handicapper Proofing for October 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes

THE SECRET

Visit our website for full information on The Secret Handicapper. The Secret Handicapper website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 20:25 Givepeaceachal 26.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 110.58
Chelmsford nce
(A.W)
Single 31st 17:40 Kempton|Gert Lush 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 111.58
(A.W)
Single 31st 17:10 Kempton |Dark Mystique 34.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 112.58
(A.W)
Single 31st 16:25 Stratford |Shanroe In 7.50 1.00 Non-runner - 113.58
Milan
Single 31st 16:25 Stratford |Financial 4.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 113.58
Outcome
Single 31st 16:05 Lingfield |Freedom And 13.00 1.00 Loss 14 -1.00 115.58
(A.W) Wheat
Single 31st 15:25 Stratford |Atlantic Storm 41.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 116.58
Single 31st 15:25 Stratford |Bennys King 5.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 117.58
Single 30th 19:40 Kempton |El Misk 2.10 2.00 Win 1 2.20 119.58
(A.W)
Single 30th 18:50 Charlie Arthur 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 117.38
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 30th 18:10 Kempton |Kings Royal 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 118.38
(A.W) Hussar
Single 30th 17:50 Four Mile 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 119.38
\Wolverhampto |Bridge
n (A.W)
Single 30th 17:10 Kempton |Colonel 6.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 120.38
(A.W) Whitehead
Single 30th 16:50 Anfield Girl 13.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 121.38
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 30th 15:40 Between The 8.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 122.38
Fakenham Waters
Single 30th 14:00 Taunton |Jonnigraig 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 124.38
Single 30th 13:50 Ainsdale 2.10 3.00 Win 1 2.97 125.38
Nottingham
Single 30th 13:20 Zlatan 15.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 122.41
Nottingham
Single 29th 16:45 Thahab Ifraj 4.00 2.00 Win 1 6.00 12341
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 29th 16:15 Catterick |Carlovian 6.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 117.41
Single 29th 16:00 Patsio 15.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 119.41
Chepstow
Single 29th 15:45 Catterick |Alfred The 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 120.41
Grey
Single 29th 15:10 Catterick |Captain 6.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 121.41
Jameson
Single 29th 14:50 Boutan 8.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 123.41
Chepstow
Single 29th 14:35 Catterick |[Kensington Art 6.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 124.41
Single 29th 13:45 Len Brennan 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 126.41
Chepstow
Single 29th 13:30 Catterick |Bo Samraan 2.50 3.00 Win 1 4.50 127.41
Single 29th 13:00 Catterick |Rockley Point 8.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 122.91
Single 28th 19:00 Kempton |Piece Of 2.63 2.00 Win 1 3.26 123.91
(A.W) History
Single 28th 17:30 Kempton |Bryn Du 2.75 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 120.65
(A.W)
Single 28th 16:25 Kempton |Mercenary 12.00 1.00 Win 1 11.00 122.65



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/583
https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/583

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
(A.W) Rose

Single 28th 14:10 Ayr Asum 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 111.65

Single 27th 15:00 Aintree |Forest Bihan 8.00 2.00 Win 1 14.00 112.65

Single 27th 14:25 Aintree  |Voodoo Doll 15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 98.65

Single 27th 13:50 Aintree  |On Tour 4.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 99.65

Single 27th 13:35 Majestic Touch 10.00 1.00 Fell - -1.00 102.65
\Wincanton

Single 27th 13:00 Minella Mojo 17.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 103.65
\Wincanton

Single 25th 20:30 Snooker Jim 10.00 1.00 Non-runner - 104.65
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 25th 19:00 Comeatchoo 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 104.65
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 25th 17:30 Storm Rising 8.00 1.00 Fell - -1.00 105.65
Cheltenham

Single 25th 17:05 Newbury |Pumblechook 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 106.65

Single 25th 16:55 Belmount 12.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 107.65
Cheltenham

Single 25th 16:45 Dark 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 109.65
Doncaster Lochnagar

Single 25th 16:35 Newbury |Teruntum Star 15.00 1.00 Win 1 14.00 110.65

Single 25th 16:35 Newbury |Ilce Age 17.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 96.65

Single 25th 16:10 Caravan Of 3.25 3.00 Win 1 6.08 97.65
Doncaster Hope

Single 25th 16:00 Newbury |Dragons Tail 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 91.57

Single 24th 20:15 Redgrave 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 92.57
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 24th 18:30 Broughtons 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 93.57
Chelmsford Flare
(A.W)

Single 24th 17:45 Sharrabang 4.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 94.57
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 24th 16:35 Carlisle |Outback Blue 8.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 96.57

Single 24th 16:15 Ludlow |Glimpse Of 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 97.57

Gold

Single 24th 15:50 Miss Mash 11.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 98.57
Southwell

Single 24th 15:30 Carlisle |Classical 5.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 99.57

Milano

Single 24th 15:20 Exitas 15.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 101.57
Southwell

Single 24th 14:10 Ratoute Yutty 17.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 102.57
Southwell

Single 24th 13:40 Torrent Des 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 103.57
Southwell Mottes

Single 23rd 19:55 Seprani 12.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 104.57
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 23rd 19:40 Kempton |Visionara 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 105.57
(A.W)

Single 23rd 18:25 Manton Warrior 5.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 106.57
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 23rd 17:40 Kempton |Call Me Cheers 12.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 108.57
(A.W)

Single 23rd 17:25 Greengage 11.00 1.00 Win 1 10.00 109.57
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 23rd 16:40 Kempton |Spot Lite 5.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 99.57
(A.W)

Single 23rd 16:20 Fontwell |Our Reward 6.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 101.57

Single 23rd 15:15 Fontwell |Exxaro 8.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 102.57

Single 23rd 14:20 Larkbarrow Lad 6.00 2.00 Win 1 10.00 103.57
\Worcester

Single 23rd 13:30 Fontwell |Timely Gift 5.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 93.57




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 22nd 20:30 Kempton [Fair Power 26.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 96.57
(A.W)
Single 22nd 20:00 Kempton |[City Tour 12.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 97.57
(A.W)
Single 22nd 19:00 Kempton |Desert Fox 8.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 98.57
(A.W)
Single 22nd 17:30 Kempton |Red Cossack 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 99.57
(A.W)
Single 22nd 16:40 Exeter |West Wizard 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 100.57
Single 22nd 16:30 Alabama 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 101.57
Yarmouth Dreaming
Single 22nd 16:00 Mac Ailey 5.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 102.57
Yarmouth
Single 22nd 15:00 Exeter |Jasmin Des 11.00 1.00 Non-runner - 104.57
Bordes
Single 22nd 14:00 Elysee Star 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 104.57
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 22nd 13:40 Seven 12.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 105.57
Yarmouth Emirates
Single 21st 17:00 Windsor |Essenaitch 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 106.57
Single 21st 16:40 Uallrightharry 8.00 2.00 Win 1 14.00 107.57
Plumpton
Single 21st 16:30 Windsor |Sir Hamilton 12.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 93.57
Single 21st 16:10 Sir lvan 5.00 2.00 Unseated Rider - -2.00 95.57
Plumpton
Single 21st 16:00 Windsor |Leader Writer 4.50 3.00 Not Available - 97.57
Single 21st 15:40 Darlac 4.33 3.00 Fell - -3.00 97.57
Plumpton
Single 21st 15:30 Windsor |Data Protection 7.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 100.57
Single 21st 15:20 Bo Samraan 7.00 2.00 Win 1 12.00 102.57
Pontefract
Single 21st 14:20 Maximilius 10.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 90.57
Pontefract
Single 21st 14:00 Windsor |Just An Idea 7.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 91.57
Single 20th 17:00 Kempton |Fr Humphrey 21.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 93.57
Single 20th 17:00 Kempton |Guerrilla 5.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 94.57
Tactics
Single 20th 16:05 Kingswell 9.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 96.57
Sedgefield Theatre
Single 20th 16:05 Brian Boranha 8.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 98.57
Sedgefield
Single 20th 13:55 Roxyfet 15.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 99.57
Sedgefield
Single 19th 18:45 Miss Elsa 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 101.57
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 19th 17:35 Catterick |Smart Lass 2.10 3.00 Non-runner - 94.57
Single 19th 17:10 Stratford |Jaxlight 4.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 94.57
Single 19th 17:00 Catterick |Beaufort 4.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 96.57
Single 19th 16:55 Market |Dallas Cowboy 3.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 99.57
Rasen
Single 19th 16:35 Stratford |St Merryn 15.00 1.00 Win 1 14.00 102.57
Single 19th 16:30 Catterick |Captain 5.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 88.57
Jameson
Single 19th 16:20 Market |Luckofthedraw 6.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 90.57
Rasen
Single 19th 15:30 Stratford |Private Malone 8.50 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 92.57
Single 19th 13:50 Ffos Las |Alanjou 5.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 93.57
Single 18th 20:25 Champagne 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 95.57
\Wolverhampto [Marengo
n (A.W)
Single 18th 20:05 Uncle Charlie 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 96.57
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 18th 18:35 Bye Bye Euro 21.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 97.57
Newcastle

(A-W)




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 18th 16:55 Uttoxeter|Carlo Rocks 7.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 98.57

Single 18th 16:05 Treackle Tart 8.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 101.57
Fakenham

Single 18th 16:05 Elkstone 6.50 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 102.57
Fakenham

Single 18th 15:15 Uttoxeter|Diablo De 4.00 2.00 Win 1 5.50 103.57

Rouhet

Single 18th 14:25 Todd 8.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 98.07
Fakenham

Single 18th 13:55 Skeaping 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 99.07
Fakenham

Single 17th 19:45 Ned Pepper 10.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 93.57
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 17th 19:00 Dominus 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 95.57
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 17th 17:25 Love The 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 90.57
\Wincanton Leader

Single 17th 17:25 Taaffes Castle 15.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 82.57
\Wincanton

Single 17th 16:25 Harbour Force 21.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 83.57
\Wincanton

Single 17th 16:10 Brighton |Hedging 5.00 3.00 Not Available - 84.57

Single 17th 15:35 Brighton |Buzz Lightyere 23.00 1.00 Not Available - 84.57

Single 17th 15:25 Carlisle |Le Frank 6.00 2.00 Win 1 10.00 84.57

Single 17th 15:20 Purple King 17.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 74.57
\Wincanton

Single 17th 14:45 Kapoupakap 51.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 75.57
\Wincanton

Single 16th 20:25 Mr Strutter 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 76.57
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 16th 19:10 Kempton|Roman Spinner 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 77.57
(A.W)

Single 16th 18:40 Kempton |Khuzaam 2.50 2.00 Win 1 3.00 78.57
(A.W)

Single 16th 17:35 Antunes 4.50 2.00 Win 1 7.00 75.57
\Wetherby

Single 16th 17:25 Poeta 3.00 2.00 Win 1 4.00 68.57
Southwell Brasileiro
(A.W)

Single 16th 17:15 Zapper Cass 2.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 64.57
Nottingham

Single 16th 16:55 Bath Beer With The 17.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 67.57

Boys

Single 16th 16:55 Bath Manucci 7.00 2.00 Win 1 12.00 68.57

Single 16th 16:00 Chef D'Equipe 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 56.57
\Wetherby

Single 16th 13:40 Bath Porto Ferro 41.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 57.57

Single 15th 19:30 Kempton|Siglo Six 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 58.57
(A.W)

Single 15th 18:30 Kempton |Lestrade 21.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 59.57
(A.W)

Single 15th 17:25 Lincoln Tale 6.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 60.57
Musselburgh

Single 15th 17:00 Kempton |True Belief 12.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 61.57
(A.W)

Single 15th 16:50 How Bizarre 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 62.57
Musselburgh

Single 15th 16:15 Tor 5.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 63.57
Musselburgh

Single 15th 16:10 Hereford |Field Exhibition 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 65.57

Single 15th 15:45 Quanah 3.75 2.00 Win 1 5.23 60.07
Musselburgh

Single 15th 15:35 Hereford |Beneagles 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 54.84

Single 15th 15:10 Cliff Bay 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 55.84
Musselburgh

Single 14th 19:55 Scoffsman 6.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 56.84




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 14th 18:25 Reassurance 12.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 58.84
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 14th 17:30 Dutch Story 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 59.84
Yarmouth

Single 14th 17:25 Fairy Fast 13.00 1.00 Non-runner - 60.84
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 14th 16:55 Vive La 5.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 60.84
Yarmouth Difference

Single 14th 16:30 One To Go 7.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 62.84
Musselburgh

Single 14th 16:20 Ragstone 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 63.84
Yarmouth Cowboy

Single 14th 14:55 Jewel Maker 4.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 64.84
Musselburgh

Single 14th 14:10 Parikarma 13.00 1.00 Win 1 12.00 66.84
Yarmouth

Single 14th 13:50 How Bizarre 8.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 54.84
Musselburgh

Single 13th 17:35 Curragh |Vocatus 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 56.84

Single 13th 17:35 Curragh |Sors 21.00 1.00 Loss 17 -1.00 57.84

Single 13th 17:00 Curragh |Khafaaq 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 58.84

Single 13th 17:00 Curragh |Sky Moon 13.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 59.84

Single 13th 16:35 Limerick |Internal 5.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 60.84

Transfer

Single 13th 15:50 Curragh |Verhoyen 15.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 62.84

Single 13th 15:50 Curragh |Medicine Jack 5.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 63.84

Single 13th 15:25 Limerick |Holy Motivation 15.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 65.84

Single 13th 15:25 Limerick |Seeyouinvinny 11.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 66.84

s

Single 13th 14:15 Limerick |Penny Out 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 67.84

Single 12th 20:30 Kellington Kitty 21.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 59.84
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 12th 20:00 Universal 21.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 60.84
Wolverhampto |Effect
n (A.W)

Single 12th 17:25 Spirited Guest 4.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 61.84
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 12th 17:05 Doitforthevillag 8.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 63.84
Chepstow e

Single 12th 16:10 Ranch Hand 6.50 1.00 Loss 15 -1.00 64.84
Newmarket

Single 12th 15:20 Drinks Interval 9.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 65.84
Chepstow

Single 12th 14:45 Speed 8.00 2.00 Win 1 14.00 66.84
Chepstow Company

Single 12th 14:30 Hexham |Rivabodiva 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 52.84

Single 12th 13:55 Hexham |Tokaramore 7.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 53.84

Single 12th 13:45 What An Angel 15.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 55.84
Newmarket

Single 11th 19:30 Maurice 9.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 56.84
Newcastle Dancer
(A.W)

Single 11th 17:25 Nataleena 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 57.84
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 11th 17:00 Stream Lady 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 51.84
Chepstow

Single 11th 16:20 York Music Society 9.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 52.84

Single 11th 16:20 York Moss Gill 5.00 2.00 Win 1 8.00 53.84

Single 11th 16:10 Battle of 13.00 1.00 Loss 19 -1.00 45.84
Newmarket Paradise

Single 11th 16:10 Trueshan 7.50 1.00 Win 1 6.50 46.84

Newmarket




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 11th 14:40 York Firmament 7.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 40.34
Single 11th 14:40 York Alemaratalyou 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 42.34
m
Single 11th 14:00 York \Vardon Flyer 15.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 43.34
Single 10th 20:15 Postie 8.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 44.34
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 10th 20:00 Kempton |Manorah 12.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 45.34
(A.W)
Single 10th 19:30 Kempton |Busby 3.25 2.00 Win 1 4.28 46.34
(A.W)
Single 10th 19:15 Awa Bomba 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 42.06
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 10th 18:30 Kempton |Souter Johnnie 6.50 1.00 Win 1 4.40 37.06
(A.W)
Single 10th 17:05 Exeter |Searching 3.75 2.00 Win 1 5.50 32.66
Single 10th 16:00 Exeter  |Nifty At Fifty 5.00 2.00 Non-runner - 27.16
Single 10th 15:30 Exeter |Poker School 9.00 1.00 Unseated Rider - -1.00 27.16
Single 10th 14:45 Oathkeeper 5.50 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 28.16
\Worcester
Single 9th 20:25 Sharp Talk 10.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 30.16
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 9th 20:10 Kempton |Catheadans 41.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 31.16
(A.W) Fiyah
Single 9th 18:55 Bendy Spirit 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 32.16
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 9th 17:00 Deinonychus 3.00 2.00 Win 1 3.60 33.16
Nottingham
Single 9th 16:50 Hunting 2.75 2.00 Win 1 1.93 29.56
\Wincanton Percival
Single 9th 16:30 Awake My Soul 6.50 2.00 Non-runner - 27.63
Nottingham
Single 9th 16:20 Culm 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 27.63
\Wincanton Counsellor
Single 9th 14:45 Ludlow |Our Three 12.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 28.63
Sons
Single 9th 14:25 Chankaya 10.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 29.63
Nottingham
Single 9th 13:15 Ludlow |Wolfcatcher 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 30.63
Single 6th 16:45 Uttoxeter|Howlongisafoot 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 31.63
Single 6th 16:20 Kelso Tokaramore 4.00 3.00 Non-runner - 26.13
Single 6th 16:10 Uttoxeter|Another 5.50 2.00 Non-runner - 26.13
Frontier
Single 6th 15:10 Uttoxeter|Beautiful Ben 4.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 26.13
Single 6th 15:10 Uttoxeter|Truckers 10.00 1.00 Win 1 9.00 28.13
Highway
Single 6th 14:20 Kelso Sleepy Haven 9.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 19.13
Single 5th 20:30 Dobrianka 4.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 21.13
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 5th 20:00 Alicia Darcy 10.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 23.13
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 5th 18:00 Wallaby 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 24.13
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 5th 17:20 Redcar |Roundhay Park 4.33 2.00 Non-runner - 25.13
Single 5th 17:10 Warning Fire 7.50 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 25.13
Newmarket
Single 5th 16:45 Redcar |Railport Dolly 8.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 26.13
Single 5th 16:10 Redcar |Creek Island 21.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 27.13
Single 5th 15:30 Fontwell |Salto Chisco 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 28.13
Single 5th 15:10 Ascot Kynren 5.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 29.13
Single 5th 13:50 Fontwell |Parisian Affair 26.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 20.13
Single 4th 19:00 Blowing Dixie 2.63 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 21.13




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 4th 17:25 Senorita 4.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 23.13
Southwell Grande
(A.W)

Single 4th 17:15 Fontwell |Tea Time Fred 3.25 2.00 Win 1 3.38 25.13

Single 4th 17:05 Hexham |Court Baloo 4.00 3.00 Win 1 7.50 21.75

Single 4th 16:55 Ascot Roulston Scar 4.33 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 14.25

Single 4th 16:35 Hexham |Ever So Much 11.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 16.25

Single 4th 16:10 Fontwell |Dream 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 18.25

Machine

Single 4th 15:45 Ascot Alfredo 51.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 19.25

Single 4th 14:25 Fontwell |Doing Fine 5.00 2.00 Win 1 8.00 20.25

Single 4th 14:15 Hexham |Mega Double 4.33 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 12.25

Single 3rd 19:00 Perfecimperfec 8.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 14.25
Chelmsford tion
(A.W)

Single 3rd 18:30 Falcon Claws 26.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 15.25
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 3rd 18:15 Prestbury Park 2.38 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 16.25
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 3rd 18:00 Sir Rodneyredb| 26.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 18.25
Chelmsford lood
(A.W)

Single 3rd 16:55 Lingfield |Imperium 3.75 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 19.25
(A.W)

Single 3rd 16:10 Warwick |Molly Childers 6.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 21.25

Single 3rd 15:50 Lingfield |Black Medick 17.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 23.25
(A.W)

Single 3rd 15:40 Warwick |Jubilympics 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 24.25

Single 3rd 15:05 Warwick |Nube Negra 6.00 2.00 Win 1 10.00 25.25

Single 3rd 14:10 Lingfield |Forbidden 9.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 15.25
(A.W) Land

Single 2nd 20:25 Young Tiger 17.00 1.00 Win 1 16.00 18.25
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 2nd 17:10 Kempton |Gavi Di Gavi 2.88 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 2.25
(A.W)

Single 2nd 16:25 Celestial Force 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 4.25
Nottingham

Single 2nd 16:10 Global Anchor 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 5.25
Huntingdon

Single 2nd 15:55 Allegiant 10.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 6.25
Nottingham

Single 2nd 15:10 Phoenix Rock 4.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 7.25
Huntingdon

Single 2nd 14:45 Bangor- |Grand Coureur 3.50 3.00 Win 1 6.00 10.25
on-Dee

Single 2nd 14:05 Elkstone 10.00 1.00 Win 1 9.00 4.25
Huntingdon

Single 2nd 13:45 Bangor- |Day Of Roses 9.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -4.75
on-Dee

Single 2nd 12:45 Bangor- |Twotwothree 6.50 2.00 Win 1 11.00 -2.75
on-Dee

Single 1st 20:10 Kempton |Agent Gibbs 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -13.75
(A.W)

Single 1st 19:10 Kempton |Equal Sum 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -12.75
(A.W)

Single 1st 17:40 Kempton|Too Hard To 5.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -11.75
(A.W) Hold

Single 1st 17:20 Ayr Three Castles 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -9.75

Single 1st 16:00 Quick Brew 29.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -8.75
Sedgefield

Single 1st 15:50 Ayr Explain 10.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -6.75

Single 1st 15:30 Snookered 3.00 2.00 Win 1 3.25 -3.75

Sedgefield




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 1st 15:20 Ayr Chaplin Bay 11.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -7

Single 1st 14:10 Dragon Khan 4.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -4
Southwell

Single 1st 14:00 Jaxlight 4.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -2
Sedgefield

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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